
 

  

                 

2023 ARC Musketeer Softball Schedule 

 

 

Date                               Opponent                               Time                          Location 

Thursday August 17   Lincoln Co   5:00 (DH)-JV & V Home 

Tuesday August 22    *Morgan Co   4:00 (DH)  Morgan Co 

Thursday August 24   Glenn Hills   5:00   Home 

Tuesday August 29   *Cross Creek   5:00 (DH)      Home (Weather cancelation) 

Tuesday September 5   *Cross Creek   5:00 (DH)  Home (Rescheduled) 

Thursday September 7  *Harlem   5:00 (DH)-JV & V Home (No Umpires) 

Thursday September 6  *Harlem   5:00 (DH)-JV & V Harlem (Rescheduled) 

Tuesday September 12  *Hephzibah   5:30   Hephzibah 

Thursday September 14  *Hephzibah   5:30   Home 

Tuesday September 19  *Salem   4:00 (DH)  Home 

Thursday September 21  Washington Co.  5:00 (DH)-JV & V Home 

Tuesday September 26  Jefferson Co   4:30 (DH)  Home  

Wednesday September 27  Laney    5:00   Home (Senior Night) 

Saturday September 30  Elbert Co   11:00 (DH)  Elbert Co  

 

  

 

     * Region Games     DH- Double Header 

 

 

 

Principal: Jason Medlin 

Athletic Director: Kevin Scheyer  

Athletic Trainer: Emma Ratchford   

Softball Coach: Kayla Holland    

Assistant Softball Coach: Desire Rohde 

   

 

  


